
June 16.2022

Re:

Dear Secretary Chiavetta:

Sincerely,

KILKENNY LAW, LLC

PA PUC v. Pennsylvania-American Water Company 
Docket No: R-2022-3031672

Attached for electronic filing, please find West Norriton Township, Montgomery County. 
Pennsylvania’s Notice of Appearance in the above-referenced proceedings. Electronic service has 
been served per the attached Certificate of Service.

Via E-Filins
Rosemary Chiavetta. Secretary 
Pennsylvania Public Utility
Commission Commonwealth
Keystone Building
400 North Street
Harrisburg. PA 17120

John F. Walko, Esq.
Solicitor for West Norriton Township

519 Swede Street • Norristown, PA 19401 

(484) 679-8150
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Pennsylvania Public Utility Commission

Docket No. R-2022-3031672v.

Pennsylvania-American Water Company

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

5^^—Dated: June 16. 2022

RECEIVED

John F. Walko. Esq.
Pal.D. No. 206446
519 Swede Street
Norristown, PA 19401
iohn@skilkennYlaw.com

Solicitor for (Vest Norriton Township

Respectfully submitted, 

KILKENNY LAW. LLC

Please enter the appearance of John F. Walko, Esq. in the above-designated matter on 

behalf of West Norriton Township, Montgomery County, Pennsylvania. I hereby certify that I 

am authorized to accept service on behalf of said participant in this matter.

On the basis of this notice, I request a copy of each document hereafter issued by the 

Commission in this matter.

JUN 2.2 2022

PA PUBLIC UTILHf COMMISSION 
SECRETARY’S BUREAU



Pennsylvania Public Utility’ Commission

Docket No. R-2022-3031672v.

Pennsylvania-American Water Company

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

SERVICE BY E-MAIL ONLY

Gina L. Miller
Pennsylvania Public Utility
Commission Bureau of Investigation and Enforcement
Commonwealth Keystone Building
400 North Street Harrisburg. PA 17120 
ginmiller@pa.t20v

Ria M. Pereira
Lauren N. Berman
John W. Sweet
Elizabeth R. Marx
Pennsylvania Utility Law Project 

1 hereby certify that I have this day served a true copy of the Entry of Appearance of West Norriton 
Township, upon parties of record in this proceeding in accordance with the requirements of 52 Pa. 
Code § 1.54 (relating to service by a participant), in the manner and upon the persons listed below:

Laura Anlinucci
Erin Gannon
Mackenzie C. Battle
Lauren E. Guerra
Pennsylvania Office of Consumer Advocate
5th Floor. Forum Place
555 Walnut Street Harrisburg, PA 17101 
ocapawc2022@paoca.org

Erin K. Fure
Steven C. Gray
Office of Small Business Advocate
555 Walnut Street Forum Place - First Floor
Harrisburg, PA 17101
efure@pa.gov
sgrav@pa.t2ov

RECEIVED
JUN 2 2 2022



Maria Elena Selznick
120 Lost Lantern Lane

118 Locust Street Harrisburg. PA 17101 
Dulp@pautilitylawproiect.oru
Counsel for CAUSE-PA

Joan E. London
Kozloff Stoudt Professional Corporation
2640 Westview Drive
Wyomissing. PA 19610
ilondpn@kozloffstoudt.com
Counsel for Borough of St. Lawrence, Berks County, PA

Amee L. Mazzarese
Dickie. McCamey & Chilcote, P.C.
Attorneys at Law
Two PPG Place, Suite 400 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222-5402 
amazzarese@dmclaw.com
Counsel for Cleveland-Cliffs Steel

Kurt J. Boehm
Jody Kyler Cohn
BOEHM. KURTZ & LOWRY
36 East Seventh Street, Suite 1510 
Cincinnati. OH 45202 
kboehm@bkllawfirm.com 
ikylercohn@bkliawfirm.com
Counsel for Cleveland-Cliffs Steel

Joseph L. Vullo
Burke Vullo Reilly Roberts
1460 Wyoming Avenue 
Forty Fort. PA 18704 
ilvullo@bvrrlaw.com 
Counsel for CEO

Tucker R. Hull
J. Chadwick Schnee
Law Office of Tucker R. Hull, LLC
108 West Main Street P.O. Box 330 
Annville, PA 17003 
tucker@tucker-hull-law.com 
chadwick@tucker-hull-law.com
Counsel for Exeter Township



Simeon Dobrev and Poli lordanova
4210 Blue Mountain Crossing 
East Stroudsburg. PA 18301 
sd2734@vahoo.com

James Pagel
57 Narragansett Lane
Coatesville, PA 19320

Mark Henderson
5425 East Lorane Road 
Reading. PA 19606 
markwh24@Dtd.net

East Stroudsburg. PA 18301 
mselznic k @.vahoo.com

Ivan Figueroa
432 Drycove Street 
Pittsburgh. PA 15210 
ivanfigueroa60@gmail.com

Jeff Henry
4621 Hillside Road 
Reading. PA 19606 
jeffhenry 1 @me.com

William H. Rissmiller 
1006 Hickory Lane 
Reading, PA 19606 
Whrl9606@Dtd.net

Keith Sauer
4824 Farming Ridge Boulevard 
Reading, PA 19606 
keith.i.sauer@gmail.com

Zachary D. O'Brien
231 Walnut Road 
McDonald. PA 15057 
obrienl280@umail.com

Carl E. Meyer
100 Grayhawk Way South 
Mechanicsburg, PA 17050 
carl.mever@.vahoo.com



J.Pagel47@amail.com

Tacy Rutherford 
60-2 Mint Tier 
Reading. PA 19606 
scotacv@icloud.com

Ramkrishna Sen
19 Evans Road 
Norristown. PA 19403 
Rksenl@amail.com

Sabatini Monatesti
919 Belair Drive 
Berwick. PA 18603-2438 
smonatesti@verizon.net

Bridget L. Salkowski
4382 Hillside Road 
Reading. PA 19606 
bridaetleal 15@vahoo.com

Barbara Cetnarowski
138 Butternut Street 
Clairton. PA 15025 
imcbac@comcast.net

Earl Knight
835 West Chestnut Street 
Coatesville. PA 19320 
ekniaht475@.aol.com

Nathan Woodford
6 Okmed Drive
Birdsboro, PA 19606-1166 
nathwoodford@amail.com

Stephen T. Nardi
P.O. Box 224
146 Church Street Claysville. PA 15323 
nardiseast@amail.com

Jerome and Sheryl Rodzinak 
181 Matson Avenue 
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18705 
zibadaun@frontiemet.net



J

Roger Colton

Sean Seidel
1340 Butter Lane 
Reading. PA 19606 
sseidel@comcast.net

Trish E. Luberda
31 Whitetail Lane
Reading Station. PA 19606-9490 
trish.luberda@umail.com

Latrese Laporte
2309 Snapdragon Street 
East Stroudsburg. PA 18301 
latrese.laporte@yahoo.com

Terry Fought 
ocapawc2022@.paoca.oru
Consultant for OCA

Jerome Mierzwa
Exeter Associates 
ocapawc2022@paoca.oru
Consultant for OCA

Amanda Barto-Ealy
102 Lawrence Avenue 
Buller. PA 16001 
mandaln79@umail.com

Brian Kalcic
Excel Consulting
7330 Dorset Avenue
St. Louis. MO 63130 
excel.consultinu@sbculobal.net
Consultant for OSBA

Ralph Smith
Dawn Bisdorf
Megan Cranston
Mark Dady
Larkin & Associates 
ocapawc2022@paoca.oru
Consultants for OCA



Anthony Spadaccio 
aspadaccio@Da.gov
Consultant for I&E

Aaron Rothschild
Edgar Bandera
Rothschild Financial Consulting 
ocapawc2022@paoca.org
Consultant for OCA

Fisher. Sheehan & Colton 
ocapawc2022@paoca.org 
Consultant for OCA

DC Patel 
dupatel@pa.gov
Consultant for I&E

Richard A. Baudino
J. Kennedy & Associates
1347 Frye Road
Westfield. NC 27053 
rbaudino@jkenn.com
Consultant for Cleveland-Cliffs Steel

Christine Wilson 
cswilson@Da.gov
Consultant for I&E

Ethan Cline 
etcline@pa.gov 
Consultant for I&E

Lisa Gumby 
lgumby@pa.gov
Consultant for I&E

Barbara Alexander
Barbara Alexander Consulting 
ocapawc2022@paoca.org
Consultant for OCA

Joe Kubas 
ikubas@pa.gov
Consultant for I&E



VIA FIRST CLASS MAIL

Date: June 16, 2022 KILKENNY LAW, LLC

Lisa Tunzi
204 Susquehanna Avenue 
West Pittston. PA 18643

John F. Walko. Esq.

Solicitor for West Norriton Township

Meade Buffington
950 Orchard Avenue - Lot 39
Camp Hill. PA 17011
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17 E Airy Street • Norristown, PA 19401
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THE LAW OFFICES OF


